FEATURES
• ��HIGH EFFICIENT IN MOISTURE ABSORPTION, FILTERING IMPURITY, ACID, PAINT REMAINS AND
MUD REMOVAL
• ��DIFFERENT TYPES OF FILTER CORES
• DURABLE AND SOLID FILTER CORES
• FILTERING FINENESS: 20μm
• CORROSION RESISTANT PAINTING CAN SURVIVE SALT SPRAY TEST OF 500 HOURS
• CONNECTION TYPE: SOLDER

SANHUA SERIES HTG
Filter Driers with Replaceable Core
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE
Position Number
According to Model Designation Legend
1 2 3 4 5 6
HTG A96 28 1 901 Replaceable core filter drier
HTG A96 28 1 901 96 inch3 internal volume
HTG A96 28 1 901 When Pos. 4 is “1”: connection size 28mm
HTG A96 28 1 901 Solder connection metric
HTG A96 28 1 901 Standard product
D
S-
H
TG
-E
N
-R
18
08
Co
py
rig
ht
 ©
 S
A
N
H
U
A
 2
01
8
 S
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
ge
  w
it
ho
ut
 n
ot
ic
e
Solder Connections
 ODF
Number
of cores
Dimensions & Weight
[ in ] [ mm ]
HTG A48s
HTG-A48050-901 HTG-29001 5/8 16
1
250 164 170 116 5,1 4,5
Cat. I
HTG-A48070-901 HTG-29002 7/8 22 249 163 170 116 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48090-901 HTG-29003 1 1/8 - 254 168 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48281-901 HTG-29004 - 28 254 168 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48110-901 HTG-29005 1 3/8 35 253 167 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48130-901 HTG-29006 1 5/8 - 272 186 170 141 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48421-901 HTG-29007 - 42 272 186 170 141 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48170-901 HTG-29008 2 1/8 54 275 182 170 145 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48210-901 HTG-29009 2 5/8 - 277 177 170 149 5,1 4,5
HTG A96s
HTG-A96050-901 HTG-29010 5/8 16
2
391 305 310 116 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96070-901 HTG-29011 7/8 22 390 304 310 116 6,2 4,5